
HALLANDSSTARTEN 9 december 2023Resultat

FamiljeDubbel
1

2

3

3

WEGELAND Tobias/WEGELAND Edvin, Varbergs 

BTK

CARLSSON Liam/CARLSSON Richard, Åsa IF

BENTHAM Emil/BENTHAM Daniel, Kungsbacka 

BTK

RYDENBERG Elliott/RYDENBERG Daniel, Åsa IF

Final
Semi
Semi

WEGELAND T/WEGELAND E - CARLSSON 
L/CARLSSON R
WEGELAND T/WEGELAND E - BENTHAM 
E/BENTHAM D
CARLSSON L/CARLSSON R - RYDENBERG 
E/RYDENBERG D

5, 7
7, 3
4, 5

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor alla 0-599 p
1

2

3

3

WALANDER Matilda, BTK Ratic

FJERDINGBY Molly, Falkenbergs BTK

BERG Liv, Varbergs BTK

BÄCKHED Nellie, Halmstad BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

WALANDER Matilda - FJERDINGBY Molly
WALANDER Matilda - BERG Liv
FJERDINGBY Molly - BÄCKHED Nellie

-9, 4, 7
4, 4
4, 9

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor alla 0-599 p B
1

2

3

LJUNGBERG Klara, Halmstad BTK

KOCK Carin, Åsa IF

SJÖSTRAND Lykke, Varbergs BTK

Final
Semi

LJUNGBERG Klara - KOCK Carin
KOCK Carin - SJÖSTRAND Lykke

7, 2
-5, 6, 11

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 0-300
1

2

3

3

WADENSTEN Leon, Falkenbergs BTK

PERSSON Noah, Laholms BTK Serve

VELIC Alex, Halmstad BTK

RYDENBERG Elliott, Åsa IF

Final
Semi
Semi

WADENSTEN Leon - PERSSON Noah
WADENSTEN Leon - VELIC Alex
PERSSON Noah - RYDENBERG Elliott

-4, 6, 5
4, -7, 8
8, -6, 4

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 0-300 B
1

2

3

SÄFSTRÖM John, Falkenbergs BTK

HEED Mattheo, Åsa IF

CARLBERG Sigge, Varbergs BTK

Final
Semi

SÄFSTRÖM John - HEED Mattheo
HEED Mattheo - CARLBERG Sigge

5, 13
-4, 8, 7

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 301-399
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

PETTERSSON WEGERUP Julius, Falkenbergs BTK

LÖNNKVIST Fabian, Falkenbergs BTK

LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND Albert, Falkenbergs 

BTK

SCHUTT Oscar, Falkenbergs BTK

SVENSSON Tim, Halmstad BTK

HIDGÅRD Teo, Halmstad BTK

ENGSTRAND Noah, Laholms BTK Serve

BEDEMO Lowe, Falkenbergs BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

PETTERSSON WEGERUP Julius - LÖNNKVIST Fabian
PETTERSSON WEGERUP Julius - LINDBLOM 
BJÖRKLUND Albert
LÖNNKVIST Fabian - SCHUTT Oscar
PETTERSSON WEGERUP Julius - SVENSSON Tim
LÖNNKVIST Fabian - HIDGÅRD Teo
LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND Albert - ENGSTRAND Noah
SCHUTT Oscar - BEDEMO Lowe

7, 11
5, 3
-8, 6, 8
2, 4
5, 11
11, 5
6, 9

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 301-399 B
1

2

3

3

TAPIO Alfons, Falkenbergs BTK

KARTHIKEYAN Mridulan, Falkenbergs BTK

VENNERSTEN Filip, Varbergs BTK

CARLSSON Olle, Varbergs BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

TAPIO Alfons - KARTHIKEYAN Mridulan
TAPIO Alfons - VENNERSTEN Filip
KARTHIKEYAN Mridulan - CARLSSON Olle

12, 5
5, -9, 7
4, -4, 5

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 400-499
1

2

3

3

5

5

ÖSTIN Zebastian, Laholms BTK Serve

KOSCHNIKE James, Halmstad BTK

SVENSSON Ludwig, Falkenbergs BTK

IDRIZI Bleon, BTK Hylte

FORNELL Filip, Falkenbergs BTK

WALANDER Oscar, BTK Ratic

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

ÖSTIN Zebastian - KOSCHNIKE James
ÖSTIN Zebastian - SVENSSON Ludwig
KOSCHNIKE James - IDRIZI Bleon
SVENSSON Ludwig - FORNELL Filip
IDRIZI Bleon - WALANDER Oscar

6, 8
7, 8
4, 5
10, 2
6, 5

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 400-499 B
1

2

3

3

STENBECK Oliver, BTK Ratic

NILSSON Anders, Varbergs BTK

JAKOBSSON Nils, Falkenbergs BTK

JOHANSSON Noel, Falkenbergs BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

STENBECK Oliver - NILSSON Anders
STENBECK Oliver - JAKOBSSON Nils
NILSSON Anders - JOHANSSON Noel

-11, 4, 12
7, -5, 10
-11, 12, 10

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 500-599
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

CARLSSON Liam, Åsa IF

NYLIN Jack, Varbergs BTK

ANDERSSON Simon, Varbergs BTK

OOM Jack, Varbergs BTK

DAHNBERG Vincent, Falkenbergs BTK

FOLKESSON Hugo, Varbergs BTK

PETERSSON Jack, BTK Hylte

JOHANSSON Sixten, Falkenbergs BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

CARLSSON Liam - NYLIN Jack
CARLSSON Liam - ANDERSSON Simon
NYLIN Jack - OOM Jack
CARLSSON Liam - DAHNBERG Vincent
NYLIN Jack - FOLKESSON Hugo
ANDERSSON Simon - PETERSSON Jack
OOM Jack - JOHANSSON Sixten

11, 9
-3, 9, 8
-6, 6, 10
6, -8, 6
4, 8
6, 8
-3, 3, 8

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 500-599 B
1

2

3

3

WEDIN Ted, Varbergs BTK

WEDE Sigge, Halmstad BTK

ZAJAC Jan, Halmstad BTK

ROTVOLD Douglas, Falkenbergs BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

WEDIN Ted - WEDE Sigge
WEDIN Ted - ZAJAC Jan

WEDE Sigge - ROTVOLD Douglas

-3, 9, 8
5, 7

2, 6

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 600-800
1

2

3

4

WEGELAND Edvin, Varbergs BTK

WINTVIK Henrik, Halmstad BTK

ODLANDER George, Sibbarps GOIF

BENTHAM Emil, Kungsbacka BTK

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


